
Non-Standard Contract Coversheet        Revised 7/1/24 

 

THE INFORMATION IN THIS BOX IS NOT A PART OF THE CONTRACT AND IS FOR COUNTY USE ONLY 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

County Administrative Office 
 
 
 

Department Contract Representative  Celia McDonald 

Telephone Number 387-4286 

 
 

Contractor  Office of the State Public Defender 

Contractor Representative  

Telephone Number On File 

Contract Term February 1, 2026 – June 1, 2028 

Original Contract Amount $850,000 

Amendment Amount       

Total Contract Amount $850,000 

Cost Center 1250002695 

Grant Number (if applicable) 2000751 

 
 

Briefly describe the general nature of the contract: Expanded Public 
Defense Services (Holistic Defense) Grant Award Letter with the Office of the 
State Public Defender in the amount of $850,000 to expand public defense 
services in the County, connecting defense clients with social services to 
support client stabilization and avoid detention for the period of February 1, 
2026, through June 1, 2028.   

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
FOR COUNTY USE ONLY 

Approved as to Legal Form   Reviewed for Contract Compliance   Reviewed/Approved by Department 

       

Julie Surber, Principal Assistant County Counsel       

Date    Date    Date  

 
  

Contract Number 
      

 
SAP Number 

      


